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Senior Rotax

No

0

1

8

10
12
15
17
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
32
37
40
42
43
44
47
50
51
54
55

57

65
66
73
75
77
87
90
92
96
115
124
126
129
151
155
180

Name

Kai Hunter
Macauley Bishop
Joshua Graham
Jack Lilley
Charlie Cox
George Holbrook
Jayden Thien
Victor Hanson
James Lowther
Finley Jones
Miles Robey
Callum Bradshaw
Tereza Babickova
James Tester
Lena Galyo
Mikey Walker
Jack Baker
Jamie Perilly
Ewan Charman
Louis Judd

Harry Bloor
Adam Wooden
Lizzy Mentier
Hugh Moulton
Harrison Crowther
Ollie Goodyear
Jeremy Montgomery
Swan

Jack Thompson
Jack Gillingham
Cian Geraghty
Kai Veitch

Henry Gregory
Alfie Thompson
Oliver Liversedge
Jack West

Albert Wilton

Ben Southgate
Charlie Webb
Joe Fox

George Hart
Lewis Goff
Brandon Trueman
Connor Tubby
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Team

Hunter Motorsport
Dan Holland Racing
KR-Sport

Sam Pollitt Racing
Strawberry Racing
Privateer

Dan Holland Racing
Sam Pollitt Racing
Coles Racing

GWR

MLC

Strawberry Racing
Dan Holland Racing
JDR

Precision Racing
JAXX Motorsport
Team Evolution
JAXX Motorsport
Hunter Motorsport
JDR

Precision Racing
KR-Sport

Dan Holland Racing
Coles Racing

l o o7

Chassis

CS55

LN Kart
Kosmic
KR

OTK
Tony Kart
LN

Kart Republic
Redspeed
OTK
Kosmic
Tony Kart
LN Kart
MS Kart
CS55
OTK

LN Kart
OTK
CS55

MS
Tonykart
Kosmic
LN Kart
Redspeed

Guy Cunnington Racing Tony Kart

Privateer
Ultimate R
Hunter Motorsport

Kosmic
TBC
CS55

Guy Cunnington Racing OTK

Strawberry Racing
KR-Sport

MLC

Privateer

JAXX Motorsport
Dan Holland Racing
Privateer

Protrain

Precision Racing
Precision Racing
Precision Racing
Sam Pollitt Racing
Dan Holland Racing
Coles Racing

Tony Kart
Kosmic
kosmic
LN Kart
Tonykart
LN Kart
TBC
TBC
CS55
CS55
OTK

KR
OTK
TBC
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Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax

Rotax

Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax

Town

Sunderland
Hoddesdon
Wouldham, Kent
Pennington, Leigh
Bristol
Spalding,Linc’s
Maria Hoop
Leeds

Bishop Auckland
Ely

Oldcotes
Sheffield
Prague
Daventry
London

High Wycombe
Sevenoaks
Billericay

Fleet

Rugby
Hillmoton

Club

TBC

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TBC

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TBC

TBC

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC

Kingston Upon ThamesTVKC

Marske By Sea
Fordingbridge
Southminster
Spalding

St Asaph

Belmont
Borehamwood
Warwickshire
London

Ollerton

Nazeing
Goudhurst
Southampton
Poulton

London

Bury St Edmunds
Felsted

Bishops Stortford
Standish
Rotherham
Hockley

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC

TVKC

TBC

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TBC

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TBC

TVKC

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
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No

187
191
227
233
255
308
311
314
321
329
373

Name

Vinnie Phillips
Liam Hartley
Freddie Lloyd
Sam Kelbrick
Aadish Mehta
Charlie Smith
Mattie Hingeley
Tye Mejia
Joshua Turnbull
Lewis Gilbert
Harry Bartle

Team Chassis
Strawberry Racing OTK
JDR MS Kart
Team Evolution LN
Ultimate R TBC
KR-Sport Kosmic
Strawberry Racing Tonykart
Ultimate R Exprit
MLC TBC
Dan Holland Racing LN Kart
Kraft Motorsport Exprit
Strawberry Racing OTK
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Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax

Town

London Colney
Louth
Tonbridge

St Asaph
Towcester
Corona Del Mar
St Asaph
Broadstaris
Sutton Coldfield
Dalry
Chesterfield

TVKC
TVKC
Wmkc
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
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